ACE MENTOR PROGRAM

ARCHITECTURE = CONSTRUCTION = ENGINEERING

AT
GREATER CHARLOTT

ACE Mentor Program of Greater Charlotte
2025-2026 Contact Information & Schedule

Contact:

ACE Mentor Program of Greater Charlotte

401 Hawthorne Lane,
Suite 110 - Unit 276
Charlotte, NC 28204
T:404.985.3033

acementorclt@gmail.com

ace.clt.treasurer@gmail.com

Twitter, Instagram, LinkedIn: @ACEMentorCLT
Facebook: ACE Mentor Program of Charlotte

Executive Committee

Kym Gardner, President
Turner Construction
kpgardner@tcco.cm

Mellissa Oliver, Vice President & Past President

NVR
mmrargo@gmail.com

Board Members

Brian King
Rodgers Builders
bking@rodgersbuilders.com

Shana Hetherington
Little Diversified
shana.hetherington®@littleonline.com

Matt Boeggeman
Holder Construction

mboeggeman@holder.com

Rob Grady
Buitdots
rob.gradv@buildots.com

Full Board Meetings: August, October, December, February, April, June

Allie Alu, Secretary
Turner Construction

aalu@tcco.com

Logan Oliver, Treasurer
City of Charlotte
ace.clt.treasurer@gmail.com

Allison Menius
Neighboring Concepts
allison@neighboringconcepts.com

Monica Smith
Charlotte-Mecklenburg Schools
monicag.smith@cms.k12.nc.us

Lindsey Hopping
Climate Systems, LLC
lhopping@climatesystemsllc.com

Tobe Holmes
WithersRavenel
tholmes@withersravenel.com

Committee Meetings: Monthly



